
Trade Shift Unit Trainee Count (Approved)

227-Fitter 1 1 21

231-Electrician 1 1 21

231-Electrician 2 1 21

231-Electrician 3 1 21

Summary - Aug-2016

Trade: 227-Fitter 

Registration 
Number State Registration No. Name DOB Father/Guardian Name Shift Unit Status

R160809185174   ANKIT KUMAR 18-Oct-96 JAGDISH PRASAD 1 1 Approved

R160809184453   SAHEEB LAL 10-Aug-98 BALAK RAM 1 1 Approved

R160809184438   MANOJ KUMAR 17-Mar-99 BANWAARI LAL 1 1 Approved

R160809184439   SALAHUDDEEN 21-Sep-95 ALAUDEEN 1 1 Approved

R160809185175   SHRI GANESH 
VERMA 15-Jul-95 OM PRAKASH VERMA 1 1 Approved

R160809187937   SUSHEEL KUMAR 28-Aug-94 SHIV NATH 1 1 Approved

R160809185366   SHIV BHAGAWAN 10-Feb-97 MUNNA LAL 1 1 Approved

R160809185151   PRAMOD KUMAR 
BHARGAV 07-May-99 RAM MURTI 1 1 Approved

R160809184454   ANIL KUMAR 10-Jul-96 NOKHE LAL 1 1 Approved

R160809185367   AMAN KUMAR 
VERMA 20-Feb-95 SANTOSH KUMAR VERMA 1 1 Approved

R160809184432   GAURAV PATEL 30-Oct-95 DAVENDRA SINGH 1 1 Approved

R160809184117   MANORAMA 20-Jul-93 SATUN 1 1 Approved

R160809184433   RAJU SINGH 12-Nov-97 SHREE RAM SINGH 1 1 Approved

R160809185152   PRAVEEN KUMAR 15-Jan-94 INDRA BAHADUR 1 1 Approved

R160809185368   PRADEEP KUMAR 06-May-91 PATIRAM 1 1 Approved

R160809185153   SUBHASH VERMA 05-Jan-95 RAM KISHOR VERMA 1 1 Approved

R160809184434   YUVRAJ SINGH 
PATEL 01-Jul-99 RAMPAL VERMA 1 1 Approved

R160809184435   RAJESH KUMAR 
YADAV 14-Jun-96 CHET RAM 1 1 Approved

R160809184436   SHUBHAM SHUKLA 07-Jul-98 HARINAM SHUKLA 1 1 Approved

R160809183992   AVNISH VERMA 15-Aug-98 NARENDRA VERMA 1 1 Approved

R160809185442   MO ELIYAS 03-Mar-98 MUBARAK ALI 1 1

Record 
edited, 

Pending 
For 

Approval

Trade: 231-Electrician 

Registration 
Number State Registration No. Name DOB Father/Guardian Name Shift Unit Status

R160809184765   SHIVAM MISHRA 15-Jan-96 RAVI SHANKAR MISHRA 1 1 Approved

R160809184941   UMER 10-Jul-95 NIJAMUDDIN 1 1 Approved

R160809184942   UDAY VEER SINGH 15-Jun-98 RAJENDRASINGH 1 1 Approved
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R160809184943   ALOK KUMAR 04-Jun-98 RAM BHAROSE 1 1 Approved

R160809184944   MO SALIM 04-Feb-96 AYYUB ANSARI 1 1 Approved

R160809184766   HARSHIT MOURYA 05-Jul-95 GYAN PRAKASH MOURYA 1 1 Approved

R160809184767   MOHD NASEEM 21-Jun-97 RAFEEQ AHMAD 1 1 Approved

R160809184768   ADITAY KUMAR 
VERMA 10-Apr-95 SHARVAN KUMAR 1 1 Approved

R160809184769   SALMAN KHAN 09-May-97 ASHFAK KHAN 1 1 Approved

R160809184770   RADHARANI VERMA 01-Jul-94 MANOJ PRATAP VERMA 1 1 Approved

R160809184261   SHIVAM MISHRA 20-Jul-98 RAJESH MISHRA 1 1 Approved

R160809184262   SANTOS CHAORSIYA 25-Jul-97 MANSHA RAM 1 1 Approved

R160809184263   AFAJAL SHAH 20-Oct-96 AJAD SHAH 1 1 Approved

R160809184264   DURGESH KUMAR 25-Nov-94 LAXMAN 1 1 Approved

R160809184265   RANJEET  KUMAR 05-Apr-97 DAULAT RAM VERMA 1 1 Approved

R160809184266   SHIVAM RATHAUR 04-Nov-96 KASHI RAM 1 1 Approved

R160809184267   SANDEEP KUMAR 10-Aug-93 SHIV KUMAR 1 1 Approved

R160809184310   RAM SINGH VERMA 05-Dec-87 KEDAR NATH 1 1 Approved

R160809184311   AMAN KUMAR 15-May-98 HEERA LAL 1 1 Approved

R160809184312   PURUSHOTTAM 
KUMAR 30-Aug-99 KAMLESH KUMAR 1 1 Approved

R160809184313   GURJANT SINGH 07-May-87 BALJIT SINGH 1 1 Approved

R160809184314   MOHD SHADAB 
ANSARI 28-Sep-98 MOHD NISAR ANSARI 2 1 Approved

R160809184315   DIVYANSHU MAURYA 05-Jul-97 RAM MANOHAR MAURYA 2 1 Approved

R160809184317   RAMPRAKASH 03-Aug-98 HORI LAL 2 1 Approved

R160809185065   SUNIL KUMAR PAL 07-Dec-90 PRAKASH PAL 2 1 Approved

R160809184318   VED KUMAR 09-Feb-94 SALIK RAM 2 1 Approved

R160809184319   DEEPU PAL 02-Dec-98 MANGAREY LAL 2 1 Approved

R160809184320   AMIT KUMAR 
MAURYA 28-Jul-98 BHARAT PRASAD MAURYA 2 1 Approved

R160809184321   ALTAF AHEMAD 01-Aug-94 ZAMAL AHEMAD 2 1 Approved

R160809184322   GURJEET SINGH 09-Oct-95 NARENDER SINGH 2 1 Approved

R160809184323   SATYA BEER SINGH 01-Dec-87 SUDARSHAN SINGH 2 1 Approved

R160809184978   PAWAN KUMAR 11-Jul-92 MIHI LAL 2 1 Approved

R160809185086   RAM KISHORE 06-Dec-95 RAMLOTAN 2 1 Approved

R160809184979   SHUBHAM MAURYA 18-Feb-01 SHYAM SUNDAR 2 1 Approved

R160809185087   SANTOSH KUMAR 09-Dec-95 RAM SAGAR 2 1 Approved

R160809184324   MUMTAJ ALI ANSARI 08-Jan-89 JAMEEL AHAMAD ANSARI 2 1 Approved

R160809184980   AMIT KUMAR 09-Apr-92 MUNNA LAL 2 1 Approved

R160809184337   DEEPAK KUMAR 10-Feb-95 ROHIT 2 1 Approved

R160809184325   AJAY KUMAR GAUR 03-Aug-90 RAM SEVAK GAUR 2 1 Approved

R160809185088   DURGESH KUMAR 15-Jul-00 SHIV BHAGWAN 2 1 Approved

R160809185110   MO SAIF 01-Oct-00 MO NASIM AHMAD 2 1 Approved

R160809185111   HARISCHANDRA 06-Jul-88 RAM AWATAR 2 1 Approved

R160809184326   NIRAJ KUMAR 
MISHRA 14-Aug-96 SANTRAM MISHRA 3 1 Approved

R160809184338   AMAR KUMAR 
CHAUDHARI 02-May-87 KAMATA PRASAD 3 1 Approved

R160809184784   PUNEET KUMAR 03-Jul-96 RAM SWAROOP 3 1 Approved

R160809184339   RAJNISH KUMAR 
GUPTA 10-Jul-82 SHIV KUMAR GUPTA 3 1 Approved
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R160809184981   SUSHIL KUMAR 16-Aug-95 RAMA DHAR PAL 3 1 Approved

R160809184836   RAHUL KUMAR 
VERMA 24-May-95 KAMLESH KUMAR 3 1 Approved

R160809185063   RAVINDRA KUMAR 16-Apr-94 HARI NAM VERMA 3 1 Approved

R160809185369   RAKESH KUMAR 11-Dec-96 GOVARDHAN LAL 3 1 Approved

R160809185370   RAVI VERMA 10-Sep-94 RAM KHELAWAN VERMA 3 1 Approved

R160809185371   RAJ KAPOOR 21-Sep-93 SHYAM BIHARI VERMA 3 1 Approved

R160809187566   LAVAKUSH VERMA 10-Jan-97 RAMKHILAWAN VERM 3 1 Approved

R160809187567   PRADEEP VERMA 09-Jun-95 SHIV KUMAR VERMA 3 1 Approved

R160809184785   MUKUL KUMAR 
GUPTA 10-May-95 JAGDEESH PRASAD 3 1 Approved

R160809184837   AJEET SINGH 12-Jun-93 RANVIJAY SINGH 3 1 Approved

R160809184838   DURGESH KUMAR 08-Oct-99 PREM PRAKASH 3 1 Approved

R160809187431   PAWAN KUMAR 10-Nov-92 SHRI KRISHNA 3 1 Approved

R160809187432   SANDEEP KUMAR 19-Nov-96 RAMPRASAD 3 1 Approved

R160809185061   AMIT KUMAR MAURY 27-May-98 ARJUN LAL MAURY 3 1 Approved

R160809185062   RAHUL VERMA 15-Nov-95 SAHAJRAM VERMA 3 1 Approved

R160809185064   OM PRAKASH 
CHAUHAN 05-Jul-95 VAIJ NATH 3 1 Approved

R160809185109   SANDEEP KUMAR 
MISHRA 10-Dec-97 MUNNA MISHRA 3 1 Approved
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